External wall insulation has
been added. It is assumed that any necessary local authority and statutory consents have been
obtained.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

The estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes is £325,000 (Three Hundred and
Twenty-Five Thousand pounds sterling). This figure is the estimate of the cost of rebuilding the
premises and bears no direct relationship to current market value.

Valuation (£) and market comments

In its present condition the opinion of valuation for the Outright Ownership interest with vacant
possession on 24/02/2026 is £145,000 (One Hundred and Forty-Five Thousand pounds sterling).

Report author: Richard Lewis

Company: Harvey Donaldson & Gibson Chartered
Surveyors

Address: Standard Buildings 94 Hope Street Glasgow
G2 6PH

Electronically Signed By: Richard Lewis

Date of report: 25/02/2026

Seller name(s):